
1a

4b

4a
3

5a

1b

2b

2a

4c

Created: April 2011 Version 3

Map for Illustrative Purposes Only
For more information, go to:  
http://manitobawildlands.org/pa_grades.htm

Kaskatamagan
Wildlife Management Area

Kaskatamagan Sipi
Wildlife Management Area

Colvin Lake
Provincial Park Nueltin Lake

Provincial Park

Saskeram Wildlife 
Management Area Tom Lamb Wildlife 

Management Area

Legend

New Permanent Protection
Existing Permanent Protection - prior to Dec. 2009

Protected
Candidate for Protection
Not Protected

Manitoba

Ontario

Manitoba Protected Areas,
Provincial Parks, Wildlife
Management Areas 2011

Data Sources
Geogratis (Natural Regions)
Manitoba Land Initiative (Protected Area,
WMA, Water)
ESRI (Manitoba)

Wildlife Management Areas

Parks and WMAs

DRAFT


